

## EVEREST REINSURANCE COMPANY (A Stock Company) 477 Martinsville Road P.O. Box 830 Liberty Corner, NJ 07938-0830 (800) 438-4375

## Participating Organization Application

The undersigned Participating Organization is hereby applying to Everest Reinsurance Company (herein called the Company) to participate in the Everest Reinsurance Accident and Health Insurance Trust. Such participation entitles the Participating Organization to apply for coverage in accordance with the Schedule of Insurance under the Blanket Disability Insurance Policy identified below.

Policy:			•	e Policy is alth Insurance		the Everest
Date:						
Participating Organization Name:						
Participating Organization Address:						
Insureds employed by the Participating Blanket Disability Insurance Policy proving					be insur	red under the
Participating Organization hereby agree Everest Reinsurance Accident and Hea that participation in the Trust is a req Organization approves and accepts the t	alth Insura uirement	ance Trust for the c	t. The Parti overage bei	cipating Org	ganization or. The	n understands
FRAUD WARNING: ANY PER FRAUDULENT CLAIM FOR PAY PRESENTS FALSE INFORMATION A CRIME AND MAY BE SUBJECT	YMENT N IN AN	OF A D	LOSS OR ATION FO	BENEFIT R INSURAI	OR KN	NOWINGLY
SIGNED FOR THE PARTICIPATIN	iG ORG	ANIZATI	ON:			
Signed at:			Date:			
By:						
Printed Name:			Title			